
MX Prestige Fermo MX1 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 308 ALBIERI L. 24:22.835
Tempo gara

1 1:53.898 18:18:56.659

2 1:50.904 18:20:47.563

3 1:50.500 18:22:38.063

4 1:51.200 18:24:29.263

5 1:52.005 18:26:21.268

6 1:50.481 18:28:11.749

7 1:50.568 18:30:02.317

8 1:51.278 18:31:53.595

9 1:51.075 18:33:44.670

10 1:50.924 18:35:35.594

11 1:50.889 18:37:26.483

12 1:50.138 18:39:16.621

13 1:51.214 18:41:07.835

 Po. 2 - # 81 D ANGELO S. + 03.621
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.249 18:18:50.363

2 1:51.017 18:20:41.380

3 1:50.329 18:22:31.709

4 1:51.662 18:24:23.371

5 1:52.335 18:26:15.706

6 1:52.126 18:28:07.832

7 1:51.285 18:29:59.117

8 1:52.059 18:31:51.176

9 1:52.381 18:33:43.557

10 1:50.845 18:35:34.402

11 1:50.998 18:37:25.400

12 1:52.616 18:39:18.016

13 1:53.440 18:41:11.456

 Po. 3 - # 718 MUSSO D. + 26.027
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.285 18:18:52.521

2 1:51.574 18:20:44.095

3 1:51.259 18:22:35.354

4 1:51.874 18:24:27.228

5 1:51.718 18:26:18.946

6 1:52.250 18:28:11.196

7 1:54.199 18:30:05.395

8 1:53.914 18:31:59.309

9 1:54.793 18:33:54.102

10 1:54.409 18:35:48.511

11 1:54.667 18:37:43.178

12 1:54.092 18:39:37.270

13 1:56.592 18:41:33.862

 Po. 4 - # 169 MARZOVILLA B. + 28.539
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.826 18:18:54.815

2 1:52.117 18:20:46.932

3 1:54.880 18:22:41.812

4 1:52.648 18:24:34.460

5 1:55.645 18:26:30.105

6 1:52.951 18:28:23.056

7 1:53.070 18:30:16.126

8 1:53.770 18:32:09.896

9 1:54.373 18:34:04.269

10 1:53.166 18:35:57.435

11 1:53.026 18:37:50.461

12 1:52.968 18:39:43.429

13 1:52.945 18:41:36.374

 Po. 5 - # 205 LOLLI M. + 32.730
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.391 18:18:53.728

2 1:51.478 18:20:45.206

3 1:52.603 18:22:37.809

4 1:51.032 18:24:28.841

5 1:52.071 18:26:20.912

6 1:55.112 18:28:16.024

7 1:54.473 18:30:10.497

8 1:54.352 18:32:04.849

9 1:55.619 18:34:00.468

10 1:55.208 18:35:55.676

11 1:56.869 18:37:52.545

12 1:53.340 18:39:45.885

13 1:54.680 18:41:40.565

 Po. 6 - # 756 FIRINO E. + 41.240
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.000 18:18:59.827

2 1:55.859 18:20:55.686

3 1:54.959 18:22:50.645

4 1:53.739 18:24:44.384

5 1:52.922 18:26:37.306

6 1:52.952 18:28:30.258

7 1:52.517 18:30:22.775

8 1:53.836 18:32:16.611

9 1:55.378 18:34:11.989

10 1:54.778 18:36:06.767

11 1:54.760 18:38:01.527

12 1:52.773 18:39:54.300

13 1:54.775 18:41:49.075

 Po. 7 - # 471 VITA A. + 44.717
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.861 18:19:00.762

2 1:54.939 18:20:55.701

3 1:53.055 18:22:48.756

4 1:52.949 18:24:41.705

5 1:53.505 18:26:35.210

6 1:53.295 18:28:28.505

7 1:54.740 18:30:23.245

8 1:54.230 18:32:17.475

9 1:57.271 18:34:14.746

10 1:53.694 18:36:08.440

11 1:54.168 18:38:02.608

12 1:53.565 18:39:56.173

13 1:56.379 18:41:52.552

 Po. 8 - # 301 PREARSI G. + 53.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.372 18:19:01.904

2 1:56.778 18:20:58.682

3 1:55.230 18:22:53.912

4 1:55.093 18:24:49.005

5 1:55.036 18:26:44.041

6 1:54.913 18:28:38.954

7 1:53.942 18:30:32.896

8 1:52.994 18:32:25.890

9 1:53.675 18:34:19.565

10 1:53.552 18:36:13.117

11 1:56.255 18:38:09.372

12 1:55.709 18:40:05.081

13 1:56.499 18:42:01.580

 Po. 9 - # 106 PALU L. + 1:26.708
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.015 18:19:04.616

2 1:56.491 18:21:01.107

3 1:57.126 18:22:58.233

4 1:59.433 18:24:57.666

5 1:58.961 18:26:56.627

6 1:58.681 18:28:55.308

7 1:57.914 18:30:53.222

8 1:55.621 18:32:48.843

9 1:56.041 18:34:44.884

10 1:56.259 18:36:41.143

11 1:56.788 18:38:37.931

12 1:57.192 18:40:35.123

13 1:59.420 18:42:34.543

 Po. 10 - # 521 SOTTOCORNO L.+ 1:38.507
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.172 18:18:59.643

2 1:57.661 18:20:57.304

3 1:58.388 18:22:55.692

4 1:56.631 18:24:52.323

5 1:58.110 18:26:50.433

6 1:57.382 18:28:47.815

7 1:58.508 18:30:46.323

8 1:59.569 18:32:45.892

9 1:57.993 18:34:43.885

10 1:58.728 18:36:42.613

11 2:01.199 18:38:43.812

12 2:01.742 18:40:45.554

13 2:00.788 18:42:46.342

Fastest lap: 1:50.138 
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MX Prestige Fermo MX1 - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 11 - # 987 FACCIOLI G. + 1:43.967
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.648 18:19:03.978

2 1:58.544 18:21:02.522

3 1:57.102 18:22:59.624

4 1:58.578 18:24:58.202

5 1:58.944 18:26:57.146

6 1:58.690 18:28:55.836

7 1:58.854 18:30:54.690

8 1:58.149 18:32:52.839

9 1:59.229 18:34:52.068

10 2:00.058 18:36:52.126

11 2:00.017 18:38:52.143

12 1:59.897 18:40:52.040

13 1:59.762 18:42:51.802

 Po. 12 - # 503 BAGNARELLI M.+ 1:44.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.093 18:19:02.944

2 1:57.548 18:21:00.492

3 1:57.638 18:22:58.130

4 1:59.094 18:24:57.224

5 1:59.208 18:26:56.432

6 1:58.471 18:28:54.903

7 1:58.087 18:30:52.990

8 1:59.176 18:32:52.166

9 1:58.783 18:34:50.949

10 2:01.254 18:36:52.203

11 1:59.944 18:38:52.147

12 1:59.839 18:40:51.986

13 2:00.086 18:42:52.072

 Po. 13 - # 523 D ETTORRE M.+ 1:51.599
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.650 18:18:58.866

2 1:55.399 18:20:54.265

3 1:55.738 18:22:50.003

4 1:57.760 18:24:47.763

5 1:59.840 18:26:47.603

6 1:59.444 18:28:47.047

7 1:59.318 18:30:46.365

8 2:02.264 18:32:48.629

9 2:01.807 18:34:50.436

10 2:01.304 18:36:51.740

11 2:00.660 18:38:52.400

12 2:02.986 18:40:55.386

13 2:04.048 18:42:59.434

Fastest lap: 1:50.138 
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